D-LAB membrane pumps with
their chemically resistant Teflon
heads, diaphragms and Kalrez
valves, offer the chemical or
pharmaceutical laboratory user
a wide range of choice.
The D-Lab two head, 8 mbar ultimate
vacuum pumps are suitable for rotary

Service kit for D-LAB 20-8 A48018815
Service kit for D-LAB 34-8 A48022815
Ordering Information
Product description Order no
D-LAB 10-8, diaphragm pump, 110 V, 60
Hz, 1-ph A48016941
D-LAB 10-8, diaphragm pump, 220-240 V,
50 Hz, 1-ph A48016960
D-LAB 20-8, diaphragm pump, 110 V, 60
Hz, 1-ph A48018941
D-LAB 20-8, diaphragm pump, 220-240 V,
50 Hz, 1-ph A48018960
D-LAB 34-8, diaphragm pump, 110 V, 60
Hz, 1-ph A48022941
D-LAB 34-8, diaphragm pump, 220-240 V,
50 Hz, 1-ph A48022960
Technical Data
Units D-LAB
Pumping speed (air)
10-8 m3h−1/lmin−1 0.6 / 10